NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Liz Crandall-Howell / Justin Howell (Clemson)
© 2026 Virtius » Fri 2/20/2026 @ 09:20:04 pm EST » Page 1 of 9

Session: Clemson vs Pitt Team: Clemson
Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC Attendance: 7,104
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1 |Brie Clark 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850| |1
2|Madison Minner 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
3|Maggie Holman 10.00] 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
4 |Ella Cesario 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.80 9.825| (2
5|Tara Walsh 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
6|Paige Anastasi 9.95| 9.80] 9.95] 9.75 9.775
T Score: 49.225 Running Score: 49.225
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1[Lilly Lippeatt 10.00f 9.75| 10.00| 9.80 9.775| |1
2|Hannah Clark 10.00( 9.80| 10.00| 9.85 9.825
3 |Eve Jackson 10.00| 9.50| 10.00| 9.55 9.525
4|Emma Malewski 10.00( 9.70| 10.00| 9.75 9.725| (2
5|Ella Cesario 10.00| 9.65| 10.00| 9.80 9.725
6|Quinn Kuhl 10.00| 9.60| 10.00| 9.80 9.700
UB Score: 48.750 Running Score: 97.975
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1]Lilly Lippeatt 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825| |1
2|Brie Clark 10.00| 9.75| 10.00| 9.85 9.800
3|Tara Walsh 10.00( 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
4|Ella Cesario 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875| |2
5|Quinn Kuhl 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.90 9.875
6 |[Emma Malewski 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
B Score: 49.275 Running Score: 147.250
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1] Lilly Lippeatt 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800| |1
2|Maggie Holman 10.00| 9.85| 10.00| 9.75 9.800
3|Molly Arnold 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775
4 |Tara Walsh 10.00( 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800| |2
5|Ella Cesario 10.00( 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900
6|Brie Clark 10.00( 9.95| 10.00| 10.00 9.975
FX Score: 49.275 Running Score: 196.525
Final Score:
# E. Cesario
VT 9.825
uB 9.725
BB 9.875
FX 9.900
AA 39.325
Coach: UYellow Card



NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Clemson vs Pitt Team: Pitt
Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC Attendance: 7,104
#|Name SV1 )L Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Jaime Pratt 9.95| 9.75| 9.95| 9.70 9.725| |1
v 2 |Layla Bobek 9.95| 9.70| 9.95| 9.80 9.750
T 3|Kennedy Duke 9.95| 9.85| 9.95| 9.80 9.825
4(Makenzie Grant 9.95| 9.80| 9.95| 9.60 9.700| |2
5|Olivia Giunta 9.95| 9.75| 9.95| 9.80 9.775
6|Lailah Green 9.95| 9.60| 9.95| 9.80 9.700
VT Score: 48.775 Running Score: 97.725
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Kennedy Duke 10.00f 9.60| 10.00| 9.75 9.675| |1
U 2|Camryn Chiu 10.00( 9.85| 10.00| 9.80 9.825
B 3|Meika Lee 10.00( 9.45| 10.00| 9.60 9.525
4|Jaime Pratt 10.00| 9.90| 10.00| 9.90 9.900| |2
5|Hallie Copperwheat 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.85 9.850
6|Layla Bobek 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.70 9.700
UB Score: 48.950 Running Score: 48.950
#|Name SV1 J1| sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Meika Lee 10.00f 9.60| 10.00| 9.75 9.675| |1
B 2|Camryn Chiu 10.00f 9.85| 10.00| 9.75 9.800
B 3|Layla Bobek 10.00( 9.60| 10.00| 9.70 9.650
4|Emily Todd 10.00f 9.70| 10.00| 9.70 9.700| |2
5|Hallie Copperwheat 10.00| 9.80| 10.00| 9.80 9.800
6|Olivia Giunta 10.00( 9.70| 10.00| 9.70 9.700
BB Score: 48.675 Running Score: 194.875
#|Name SsV1 J1| Sv2 J2|UTL|ND| Score| |# Judge Rating
1|Mali Morgan 9.90| 9.45| 9.90| 9.30| 2 9.375| |1
F 2|Madi Bell 10.00( 9.80| 10.00| 9.75 9.775
X 3|Hallie Copperwheat 10.00f 9.70| 10.00| 9.60| 12 9.650
4|(Meika Lee 10.00( 9.70| 10.00| 9.80 0.1| 9.650] (2
5|McKenzie Clark 10.00( 9.75| 10.00| 9.55 9.650
6 |Emily Todd 10.00| 9.70| 10.00| 9.80 9.750
FX Score: 48.475 Running Score: 146.200
Final Score: | 194.875
#
VT
A|UB
A |BB
FX
AA
Coach: UYellow Card

Casey Jo MacPherson (Pitt)
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Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank Team VT UB BB FX
49.225 48.750 49.275 49.275
48.775 48.950 48.675 48.475

1 Clemson
2 Pitt
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Total

196.525
194.875

Out

1.650



Session: Clemson vs Pitt
Date: 2/20/2026

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Clemson

Paige Anastasi
Molly Arnold
Takoda Berry
Trinity Brown
Kate Bryant

Ella Cesario
Sierra Church
Brie Clark
Hannah Clark
Maggie Holman
Eve Jackson
Quinn Kuhl

Lilly Lippeatt
Emma Malewski
Madison Minner
Sophie Stuart
Tara Walsh
Rank #1

Pitt

Madi Bell

Layla Bobek
Camryn Chiu
McKenzie Clark
Hallie Copperwheat
Kennedy Duke
Olivia Giunta
Makenzie Grant
Lailah Green
Meika Lee

Mali Morgan
Lila Pileggi
Jaime Pratt
Emily Todd
Rank #2

VT
9.775

£x 9.700
9.825

9.850

9.900

9.825
£x9.650
9.825
49.225

VT

9.750

9.825
9.775
9.700
9.700

£x9.700
9.725

48.775

UB

£x9.750

£x 9.825

9.725

9.825
9.525
9.700

9.775
9.725

48.750

UB

9.700
9.825

9.850
9.675

9.525

9.900

48.950
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9.875
x9.775

9.800
£x 9.800

9.875
9.825
9.850

9.850

49.275

9.650
9.800

9.800
£x 9.850
9.700

9.675
£x9.750

9.700
48.675

FX

9.775

9.900
£x9.725
9.975

9.800

9.800

£x9.700
9.800
49.275

FX

9.775

9.650

9.650

£x9.750
£x9.625

9.650

9.375

9.750
48.475

39.325

196.525

AA

194.875



Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS
Session: Clemson vs Pitt
Date: 2/20/2026
Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC
Rank Name Team Score  Out
1 Maggie Holman Clemson 9.900 -
2 Brie Clark Clemson 9.850 0.050
3T Madison Minner Clemson 9.825 0.075
3T Ella Cesario Clemson 9.825 0.075
3T Tara Walsh Clemson 9.825 0.075
3T Kennedy Duke Pitt 9.825 0.075
7T Paige Anastasi Clemson 9.775 0.125
7T Olivia Giunta Pitt 9.775 0.125
9 Layla Bobek Pitt 9.750 0.150
10 Jaime Pratt Pitt 9.725 0.175
11T Makenzie Grant Pitt 9.700 0.200
11T Lailah Green Pitt 9.700 0.200
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Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date:

2/20/2026

Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank
1
2
3T
3T
5
6T
6T
8T
8T
10
T
"7

Name Team
Jaime Pratt Pitt
Hallie Copperwheat pPitt
Hannah Clark Clemson
Camryn Chiu Pitt

Lilly Lippeatt Clemson
Emma Malewski Clemson
Ella Cesario Clemson
Quinn Kuhl Clemson
Layla Bobek Pitt
Kennedy Duke pPitt

Eve Jackson Clemson
Meika Lee pPitt
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Score
9.900
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.775
9.725
9.725
9.700
9.700
9.675
9.525
9.525

Out

0.050
0.075
0.075
0.125
0.175
0.175
0.200
0.200
0.225
0.375
0.375



Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date:

2/20/2026

Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank
1T
1T
3T
3T
5
6T
6T
6T
oT
oT

11
12

Name

Ella Cesario
Quinn Kuhl
Tara Walsh
Emma Malewski
Lilly Lippeatt
Brie Clark
Camryn Chiu
Hallie Copperwheat
Emily Todd
Olivia Giunta
Meika Lee

Layla Bobek
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Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Team
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Clemson
Pitt

Pitt

Pitt

Pitt

Pitt

Pitt

Score
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.700
9.700
9.675
9.650



Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt
Date: 2/20/2026

Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank Name Team Score  Out
1 Brie Clark Clemson 9.975 -
2 Ella Cesario Clemson 9.900 0.075
3T Lilly Lippeatt Clemson 9.800 0.175
3T Maggie Holman Clemson 9.800 0.175
3T Tara Walsh Clemson 9.800 0.175
6T Molly Arnold Clemson 9.775 0.200
6T Madi Bell Pitt 9.775 0.200
8 Emily Todd Pitt 9.750 0.225
9T Hallie Copperwheat Pitt 9.650 0.325
9T Meika Lee Pitt 9.650 0.325
9T McKenzie Clark pPitt 9.650 0.325
12 Mali Morgan Pitt 9.375 0.600
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Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location:  Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank Name Team VT uUB BB FX Total Out

1 Ella Cesario Clemson 9.825 9.725 9.875 9.900 39.325 -
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