

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Clemson vs Pitt Team: Clemson

Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC Attendance: 7,104

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
V T	1	Brie Clark	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850	1		
	2	Madison Minner	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825			
	3	Maggie Holman	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900			
	4	Ella Cesario	9.95	9.85	9.95	9.80			9.825	2		
	5	Tara Walsh	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825			
	6	Paige Anastasi	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.75			9.775			

VT Score: 49.225

Running Score: 49.225

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
U B	1	Lilly Lippeatt	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.80			9.775	1		
	2	Hannah Clark	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.85			9.825			
	3	Eve Jackson	10.00	9.50	10.00	9.55			9.525			
	4	Emma Malewski	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.75			9.725	2		
	5	Ella Cesario	10.00	9.65	10.00	9.80			9.725			
	6	Quinn Kuhl	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.80			9.700			

UB Score: 48.750

Running Score: 97.975

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
B B	1	Lilly Lippeatt	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825	1		
	2	Brie Clark	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.85			9.800			
	3	Tara Walsh	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850			
	4	Ella Cesario	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875	2		
	5	Quinn Kuhl	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.90			9.875			
	6	Emma Malewski	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850			

BB Score: 49.275

Running Score: 147.250

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
F X	1	Lilly Lippeatt	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800	1		
	2	Maggie Holman	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.75			9.800			
	3	Molly Arnold	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775			
	4	Tara Walsh	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800	2		
	5	Ella Cesario	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900			
	6	Brie Clark	10.00	9.95	10.00	10.00			9.975			

FX Score: 49.275

Running Score: 196.525

Final Score: 196.525

	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	#	Judge	Rating
A A	VT	E. Cesario							9.825			
	UB								9.725			
	BB								9.875			
	FX								9.900			
	AA								39.325			

Coach: _____

Yellow Card

Liz Crandall-Howell / Justin Howell (Clemson)

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Session: Clemson vs Pitt Team: Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026 Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC Attendance: 7,104

V T	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Jaime Pratt	9.95	9.75	9.95	9.70			9.725	1	
	2	Layla Bobek	9.95	9.70	9.95	9.80			9.750		
	3	Kennedy Duke	9.95	9.85	9.95	9.80			9.825		
	4	Makenzie Grant	9.95	9.80	9.95	9.60			9.700	2	
	5	Olivia Giunta	9.95	9.75	9.95	9.80			9.775		
	6	Lailah Green	9.95	9.60	9.95	9.80			9.700		

VT Score: 48.775

Running Score: 97.725

U B	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Kennedy Duke	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.75			9.675	1	
	2	Camryn Chiu	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.80			9.825		
	3	Meika Lee	10.00	9.45	10.00	9.60			9.525		
	4	Jaime Pratt	10.00	9.90	10.00	9.90			9.900	2	
	5	Hallie Copperwheat	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.85			9.850		
	6	Layla Bobek	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.70			9.700		

UB Score: 48.950

Running Score: 48.950

B B	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Meika Lee	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.75			9.675	1	
	2	Camryn Chiu	10.00	9.85	10.00	9.75			9.800		
	3	Layla Bobek	10.00	9.60	10.00	9.70			9.650		
	4	Emily Todd	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.70			9.700	2	
	5	Hallie Copperwheat	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.80			9.800		
	6	Olivia Giunta	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.70			9.700		

BB Score: 48.675

Running Score: 194.875

F X	#	Name	SV1	J1	SV2	J2	UTL	ND	Score	# Judge	Rating
	1	Mali Morgan	9.90	9.45	9.90	9.30	2		9.375	1	
	2	Madi Bell	10.00	9.80	10.00	9.75			9.775		
	3	Hallie Copperwheat	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.60	12		9.650		
	4	Meika Lee	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.80		0.1	9.650	2	
	5	McKenzie Clark	10.00	9.75	10.00	9.55			9.650		
	6	Emily Todd	10.00	9.70	10.00	9.80			9.750		

FX Score: 48.475

Running Score: 146.200

Final Score: 194.875

	#						
A A	VT						
	UB						
	BB						
	FX						
	AA						

Coach: _____

Casey Jo MacPherson (Pitt)

Yellow Card

Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Clemson	49.225	48.750	49.275	49.275	196.525	--
2	Pitt	48.775	48.950	48.675	48.475	194.875	1.650

Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Clemson vs Pitt
 Date: 2/20/2026
 Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Clemson	VT	UB	BB	FX	AA
Paige Anastasi	9.775				
Molly Arnold				9.775	
Takoda Berry		EX 9.750			
Trinity Brown		EX 9.825			
Kate Bryant	EX 9.700				
Ella Cesario	9.825	9.725	9.875	9.900	39.325
Sierra Church			EX 9.775	EX 9.725	
Brie Clark	9.850		9.800	9.975	
Hannah Clark		9.825	EX 9.800		
Maggie Holman	9.900			9.800	
Eve Jackson		9.525			
Quinn Kuhl		9.700	9.875		
Lilly Lippeatt		9.775	9.825	9.800	
Emma Malewski		9.725	9.850		
Madison Minner	9.825				
Sophie Stuart	EX 9.650			EX 9.700	
Tara Walsh	9.825		9.850	9.800	
Rank #1	49.225	48.750	49.275	49.275	196.525
Pitt	VT	UB	BB	FX	AA
Madi Bell				9.775	
Layla Bobek	9.750	9.700	9.650		
Camryn Chiu		9.825	9.800		
McKenzie Clark				9.650	
Hallie Copperwheat		9.850	9.800	9.650	
Kennedy Duke	9.825	9.675	EX 9.850		
Olivia Giunta	9.775		9.700	EX 9.750	
Makenzie Grant	9.700			EX 9.625	
Lailah Green	9.700				
Meika Lee		9.525	9.675	9.650	
Mali Morgan			EX 9.750	9.375	
Lila Pileggi	EX 9.700				
Jaime Pratt	9.725	9.900			
Emily Todd			9.700	9.750	
Rank #2	48.775	48.950	48.675	48.475	194.875

Virtius Score Sheet

VAULT RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Maggie Holman	Clemson	9.900	--
2	Brie Clark	Clemson	9.850	0.050
3T	Madison Minner	Clemson	9.825	0.075
3T	Ella Cesario	Clemson	9.825	0.075
3T	Tara Walsh	Clemson	9.825	0.075
3T	Kennedy Duke	Pitt	9.825	0.075
7T	Paige Anastasi	Clemson	9.775	0.125
7T	Olivia Giunta	Pitt	9.775	0.125
9	Layla Bobek	Pitt	9.750	0.150
10	Jaime Pratt	Pitt	9.725	0.175
11T	Makenzie Grant	Pitt	9.700	0.200
11T	Lailah Green	Pitt	9.700	0.200

Virtius Score Sheet

UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Jaime Pratt	Pitt	9.900	--
2	Hallie Copperwheat	Pitt	9.850	0.050
3T	Hannah Clark	Clemson	9.825	0.075
3T	Camryn Chiu	Pitt	9.825	0.075
5	Lilly Lippeatt	Clemson	9.775	0.125
6T	Emma Malewski	Clemson	9.725	0.175
6T	Ella Cesario	Clemson	9.725	0.175
8T	Quinn Kuhl	Clemson	9.700	0.200
8T	Layla Bobek	Pitt	9.700	0.200
10	Kennedy Duke	Pitt	9.675	0.225
11T	Eve Jackson	Clemson	9.525	0.375
11T	Meika Lee	Pitt	9.525	0.375

Virtius Score Sheet

BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1T	Ella Cesario	Clemson	9.875	--
1T	Quinn Kuhl	Clemson	9.875	--
3T	Tara Walsh	Clemson	9.850	0.025
3T	Emma Malewski	Clemson	9.850	0.025
5	Lilly Lippeatt	Clemson	9.825	0.050
6T	Brie Clark	Clemson	9.800	0.075
6T	Camryn Chiu	Pitt	9.800	0.075
6T	Hallie Copperwheat	Pitt	9.800	0.075
9T	Emily Todd	Pitt	9.700	0.175
9T	Olivia Giunta	Pitt	9.700	0.175
11	Meika Lee	Pitt	9.675	0.200
12	Layla Bobek	Pitt	9.650	0.225

Virtius Score Sheet

FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Brie Clark	Clemson	9.975	--
2	Ella Cesario	Clemson	9.900	0.075
3T	Lilly Lippeatt	Clemson	9.800	0.175
3T	Maggie Holman	Clemson	9.800	0.175
3T	Tara Walsh	Clemson	9.800	0.175
6T	Molly Arnold	Clemson	9.775	0.200
6T	Madi Bell	Pitt	9.775	0.200
8	Emily Todd	Pitt	9.750	0.225
9T	Hallie Copperwheat	Pitt	9.650	0.325
9T	Meika Lee	Pitt	9.650	0.325
9T	McKenzie Clark	Pitt	9.650	0.325
12	Mali Morgan	Pitt	9.375	0.600

Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS

Session: Clemson vs Pitt

Date: 2/20/2026

Location: Littlejohn Coliseum, Clemson, SC

Rank	Name	Team	VT	UB	BB	FX	Total	Out
1	Ella Cesario	Clemson	9.825	9.725	9.875	9.900	39.325	--